PHILIPS

Philips TAB7908/10 soundbar speaker Black 5.1.2 channels 740 W

Brand : Philips

Product name : TAB7908/10

Philips TAB7908/10. Audio output channels: 5.1.2 channels, RMS rated power: 740 W, Audio decoders:
DTS Virtual:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby MAT, Dolby TrueHD. Total Harmonic
Distortion (THD): 10%, Tweeter impedance: 8 Q. Subwoofer connectivity: Wireless, Subwoofer frequency

Product code: TAB7908/10

range: 35 - 150 Hz, Subwoofer impedance: 3 Q. Product colour: Black, High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology: Dolby Vision, High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10), High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10 Plus),
Hybrid Log-Gamma..., Audio formats supported: FLAC, LPCM, MP3, WAV. Connectivity technology:
Wireless, Bluetooth codec: A2DP, AVRCP, SBC, HDCP version: 1.4/2.3

Audio

Audio output channels *
RMS rated power *

Audio decoders

Equalizer modes

Audio Return Channel (ARC)
Enhanced Audio Return Channel
(eARC)

Soundbar speaker

Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
Number of tweeter drivers
Number of mid-range drivers
Tweeter impedance

Subwoofer

Subwoofer included *
Subwoofer connectivity
Subwoofer frequency range
Subwoofer impedance

Bass reflex

Features
Product colour *

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

USB direct playback

Audio formats supported
Consumer Electronics Control (CEC)
Night mode

Wall mountable *

Technical details
3D
Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth *

5.1.2 channels
740 W

DTS Virtual:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby
Digital, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby
MAT, Dolby TrueHD

Movie, Music, Stadium, Voice
J

J

10%

8Q

v

Wireless
35-150 Hz
3Q

v

Black

Dolby Vision, High Dynamic Range
10 (HDR10), High Dynamic Range
10+ (HDR1O0 Plus), Hybrid Log-
Gamma (HLG)

v

FLAC, LPCM, MP3, WAV
EasyLink

v

v

Wireless
J

Ports & interfaces

Bluetooth version
Bluetooth codec

HDMI ports quantity *
HDMI in

Number of HDMI outputs
HDCP version

USB port

USB 2.0 ports quantity
Digital audio optical in
AUX in

Power

AC input voltage
AC input frequency

Power consumption (standby)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Soundbar weight

Subwoofer width

Subwoofer depth

Subwoofer height
Subwoofer weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Wall mounting kit
Cables included

Remote control included
Quick start guide
Warranty card

5.3
A2DP, AVRCP, SBC

100-240 V
50/60 Hz
05w

970 mm
117 mm
70 mm
3.4 kg
19 cm
30.9 cm
41 cm
6.3 kg

1080 mm
450 mm
225 mm
12.9 kg
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business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
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